Run Date: 31-Dec-2005
Run Time: 05:25 AM

01
02
03
04
07
08
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
25
26
28
29
31
33

Tax District

AMHERST TWP/FIRELANDS LSD
AMHERST TWP/ELYRIA CSD
AMHERST TWP/OBERLIN CSD
AMHERST TWP/AMHERST EVSD
AMHERST CITY/AMHERST EVSD
AMH TWP/S AMH V/FIRELANDS
AVON CITY/ZAVON LSD

AVON LAKE CITY/AVON LAKE
BRIGHTON TWP/WELLINGTON E
BROWNHELM TWP/FIRELANDS L
BROWNHELM TWP/VERMILION L
BRWN TWP/VER CTY/FIRELAND
BRWN TWP/VER CTY/VERMILIO
LORAIN CITY/FIRELANDS LSD
CAMDEN TWP/FIRELANDS LSD
CAM TWP/KIPTON V/FIRELAND
CARLISLE TWP/KEYSTONE LSD
CARLISLE TWP/MIDVIEW LSD
COLUMBIA TWP/COLUMBIA LSD
COLUMBIA TWP/OLMSTED FALL
EATON TWP/MIDVIEW LSD
EATON TWP/COLUMBIA LSD
ELYRIA TWP/ELYRIA CSD

ELYRIA CITY/ELYRIA CSD

————— Classified Payment -----

Delinquent

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o o o o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

09/26/2005 to 12/31/2005

Current Delinquent

0.00 145
0.00 469
0.00 582
0.00 7,774
0.00 31,672
0.00 954
0.00 225,252.
0.00 94,037.
0.00 5.
0.00 247.
0.00 723.
0.00 2,164.
0.00 2,647.
0.00 4,328.
0.00 30,894.
0.00 891.
0.00 1,291.
0.00 6,319.
0.00 28,769.
0.00 7.
0.00 8,047.
0.00 525.
0.00 40,909.
0

.00 381,031.

Personal Property Year to Date Cash

——————— General Payment

.27

88
74
19
29
66
27
85
74
01
23
95
56
85
99
77
03
01
53

O O O O O O O O O O O O o O o o o o o o o o o o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Total Payment

145.
469.
582.
7,774,
31,672.
954.
225,252.
94,037.
5.

247 .
723.
2,164.
2,647.
4,328.
30,894.
891.
1,291.
6,319.
28,769.
7.
8,047.
525.
40,909.

381,031.

84
52
39
81
84
27
88
74
19
29
66
27
85
74
01
23
95
56
85
99
7
03
01
53

Page:

( PP_CSH_YTD

Refund

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

)



Run Date: 31-Dec-2005
Run Time: 05:25 AM

39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
48
49
50
55
58
60
61
64
65
66
67
68
70

Tax District

ELYRIA CITY/MIDVIEW LSD

GRAFTON TWP/MIDVIEW LSD

GRAFTON VILLAGE/MIDVIEW L
HENRIETTA TWP/FIRELANDS L
HUNTINGTON TWP/BLACK RIVE
LAGRANGE TWP/KEYSTONE LSD
LAGR TWP/LAGR VIL/KEYSTON
LORAIN CITY/LORAIN CSD

LORAIN CITY/AMHERST EVSD
LORAIN CITY/VERMILION LSD
LORAIN CITY/CLEARVIEW LSD
PENFIELD TWP/KEYSTONE LSD
PITTSFIELD TWP/OBERLIN CS
PITTSFIELD TWP/WELLINGTON
NO RIDGE CITY/NO RIDGE CS
ROCH TWP/ROCH VILL/WELL E
NEW RUSSIA TWP/OBERLIN CS
OBERLIN CITY/OBERLIN CSD
SHEFFIELD TWP/CLEARVIEW L
SHEFF LAKE CITY/SHEFF LAK
SHEFF VILL/SHEFFIELD LAKE
WELLINGTON TWP/WELLINGTON
WELL TWP/WELL VILL/WELL E
LORAIN CITY/ELYRIA CSD

ELYRIA CITY/KEYSTONE LSD

————— Classified Payment

Delinquent

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Personal Property Year to Date Cash
09/26/2005 to 12/31/2005

Current

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

——————— General Payment

Delinquent
2,638.
16,021.
621.
155.
27,869.
58,829.
79,474.
38,968.
494 .
2,085.
1,312.
3,946.
117.
87,756.
14.
905.
34,395.
1,820.
888.
34,091.
8,343.
4,661.
69.
669.

71
95
86
56
54
45
79
05
48
38
37
55
87
36
37
04
96
06
73
00
53
77
03
95

Current

O O O O O O O 0O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Total Payment

155.
27,869.
58,829.
79,474.
38,968.

494 .

2,085.
1,312.
3,946.

117.

87,756.
14.

905.

34,395.
1,820.

888.

34,091.
8,343.
4,661.

69.
669.

56
54
45
79
05
48
38
37
55
87
36
37
04
96
06
73
00
53
77
03
95

Page:

( PP_CSH_YTD

Refund

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

)



Run Date: 31-Dec-2005 Personal Property Year to Date Cash Page: 3

Run Time: 05:25 AM 09/26/2005 to 12/31/2005 ( PP_CSH_YTD )
————— Classified Payment ----- ------- General Payment ------
Tax District Delinquent Current Delinquent Current Total Payment Refund
Grand Totals 0.00 0.00 1,276,124.55 0.00 1,276,124.55 0.00
Payments 0.00 0.00 1,276,124.55 0.00 1,276,124.55

Reversals 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00





